AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
Dimensions
Applications
VCB60 Series
CONVECTION
COOLED60W
Models & Ratings
Model Number Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
VCB60US05 40W 5.0VDC 8.00A
VCB60US12 60W 12.0VDC 5.00A
VCB60US15 60W 15.0VDC 4.00A
VCB60US19 60W 19.0VDC 3.16A
VCB60US24 60W 24.0VDC 2.50A
VCB60US30 60W 30.0VDC 2.00A
VCB60US48 60W 48.0VDC 1.25A
VCB60US54 60W 54.0VDC 1.11A
4.00” x 2.00” x 1.01” (101.6 x 50.8 x 25.6mm)
The VCB60 is a series of open frame AC-DC single output power supplies designed for
low cost ITE, industrial and domestic applications. With approvals to world-wide safety
standards including ITE and Household, compliance with class B for conducted and radiated